South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 25, 2024, 07:54:17 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3863 (Rat #0066, Act #0189 of 1995) General Bill, By D.W. Beatty, Allison, Davenport, Lanford, Littlejohn and Walker

A Bill to provide for the fiscal autonomy of the seven local school districts in Spartanburg County; to provide for the powers
of the county Board of Education of Spartanburg County; to provide for the operational budget of the county Board of
Education of Spartanburg County; to provide for the equitable distribution of assets of the County Board of Education of
Spartanburg County; to provide for the County Board's meetings; and to repeal Act 610 of 1994, relating to the abolition of the
County Board of Education of Spartanburg County.

03/23/95
03/28/95
03/29/95
03/30/95
04/04/95
04/04/95
04/05/95
04/20/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
05/09/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-18
Read second time SJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
Read third time and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 66

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/26/95

Copies available

Act No. 189

Page 1 of 1



