May 25, 2024, 07:54:17 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

House

03/23/95

H*3863 (Rat #0066, Act #0189 of 1995) General Bill, By D.W. Beatty, Allison, Davenport, Lanford, Littlejohn and Walker

A Bill to provide for the fiscal autonomy of the seven local school districts in Spartanburg County; to provide for the powers of the county Board of Education of Spartanburg County; to provide for the operational budget of the county Board of Education of Spartanburg County; to provide for the equitable distribution of assets of the County Board of Education of Spartanburg County; to provide for the County Board's meetings; and to repeal Act 610 of 1994, relating to the abolition of the County Board of Education of Spartanburg County.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6

		, , , ,
03/28/95	House	Read second time HJ-20
03/29/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
03/30/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-18
04/04/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
04/04/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
04/05/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-15
04/20/95		Ratified R 66
04/26/95		Signed By Governor
04/26/95		Effective date 04/26/95
05/09/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 189